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Spurious Emissions
RangeLow | Rangeup | RBW | Frequency |  Powerabs | ALimit |
30.000 MHz 1.000 GHz 1.000 MHz 30.24236 MHz -61.63 d8m -21.63 dB
1.000 GHz 3.000 GHz 1.000 MHz 2.99450 GHz -60.45 dBm -20.45 dB
3.000 GHz 3.530 GHz 1.000 MHz 3,43240 GHz -54.45 dBm -14.45 dB
3.530 GHz 3.610 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.60500 GHz -51.29 dBm -26.29 dB
3.640 GHz 3.720 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.64444 GHz -49.74 dBm -24.74 dB
3.720 GHz 7.000 GHz 1,000 MHz 3,84532 GHz -55.49 dém -15.40 dB
7.000 GHz 14,000 GHz 1.000 MHz 7.24973 GHz -56.60 dBm -16.60 dB
14.000 GHz 22,000 GHz 1.000 MHz 19.78189 GHz -56.27 dBm -16.27 dB
22.000 GHz 30,000 GHz 1,000 MHz 29.31029 GHz -56.02 dém -16.02 dB
30.000 GHz 38.000 GHz 1.000 MHz 37.10681 GHz -53.26 dBm -13.26 dB
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Ref Level 0.00 dBm Offset 21.80 dB Mode Auto Sweep Ref Level 0.00 dBm  Offset 21.80 dB Mode Auto Sweep
SGL Count 100/100 SGL Count 100/100
@1 AvgPwr @1 AvgPwr
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Spuriaus Emissions Spurious Emissions
Rangelow | Rangeup | RBW | Frequency | Powerabs | ALimit | Rangelow | RangeUp | RBW | Frequency |  Powerabs | ALimit |
30.000 MHz 1,000 GHz 1,000 MHz 45.63268 MHz -62.17 dBm -22.17 dB 30.000 MHz 1.000 GHz 1.000 MHz 30.72714 MHz -61.82 dbm -21.82 dB
1.000 GHz 3,000 GHz 1,000 MHz 2.99675 GHz -60.38 dBm -20.38 dB 1.000 GHz 3.000 GHz 1.000 MHz 299225 GHz -60.31 dBm -20.31 dB
2.000 GHz 3,530 GHz 1,000 MHz 3.44882 GHz -55.18 dém -15.18 de 3.000 GHz 3.530 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.45385 GHz -55.21 dém -15.21 de
3.530 GHz 3,640 GHz 1,000 MHz 3.62643 GHz -55.09 dBm -30.09 dB 3.530 GHz 3.640 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.63951 GHz -55.11 dBm -30.11 dB
3.750 GHz 7,000 GHz 1,000 MHz 3.88578 GHz -56.28 dBm -16.26 dB 3.750 GHz 7.000 GHz 1.000 MHz 6,99930 GHz -56.29 dBm -16.29 d&
7.000 GHz 14,000 GHz 1,000 MHz 7.39072 GHz -50.58 d&m -10.56 dB 7.000 GHz 14.000 GHz 1.000 MHz 7.39922 GHz -52.31 dBm -12.31 d8
14.000 GHz 22,000 GHz 1,000 MHz 1977589 GHz -56.36 dBm -16.36 dB 14.000 GHz 22.000 GHz 1.000 MHz 19.79589 GHz -56.39 dBm -16.35 dB
22.000 GHz 30,000 GHz 1,000 MHz 29,35929 GHz -56.16 dém -16.16 de 22.000 GHz 30.000 GHz 1,000 MHz 2997325 GHz -56.06 dBm -16.06 de
30.000 GHz 38.000 GHz 1,000 MHz 37.08481 GHz -53.50 dBm -13.50 dB 30.000 GHz 38.000 GHz 1.000 MHz 37.10481 GHz -53.60 dbm -13.60 dB
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D 1. 14:46:08 1. 14:51:086

Highest Channel / Full RB

N/A

p oo
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Start 30.0 MHz 78000 pts Stop 38.0 GHz
Spurious Emissions
Range Low |  Rangeup | RBW | Frequency | Powerabs | ALimit |
30.000 MHz 1.000 GHz 1,000 MHz 30.24238 MHz -61.33 dém -21.33 dB
1.000 GHz 3.000 GHz 1,000 MHz 2,99425 GHz -60.31 dém -20.31 dB
3.000 GHz 3.530 GHz 1,000 MHz 3.45782 GHz -55.37 dém -15.37 dB
3.530 GHz 3.640 GHz 1,000 MHz 3.54126 GHz -55.16 dBm -30.16 dB
3.750 GHz 7.000 GHz 1,000 MHz 3.86722 GHz -55.69 dém -15.69 dB
7.000 GHz 14,000 GHz 1.000 MHz 7.39572 GHz -55.84 dém -15.84 dB
14.000 GHz 22,000 GHz 1,000 MHz 19.79289 GHz -56.48 dBm -16.48 dB
22.000 GHz 30,000 GHz 1,000 MHz 29.37479 GHz -56.07 dBm -16.07 dB
30.000 GHz 38.000 GHz 1.000 MHz 37.06131 GHz -53.37 dém -13.37 dB
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LTE Band 48 / 10MHz

QPSK
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Ref Level 0.00 dBm Offset 21.80 dB Mode Auto Sweep Ref Level 0.00 dBm  Offset 21.80 dB Mode Auto Sweep
SGL Count 100/100 SGL Count 100/100
@1 AvgPwr @1 AvgPwr
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80 d8 -80 dB
-90 dBm -90 dBm
Start 30.0 MHz 77000 pts Stop 38.0 GHz Start 30,0 MHz 77000 pts Stop 38.0 GHz
Spuriaus Emissions Spurious Emissions
Rangelow | Rangeup | RBW | Frequency | Powerabs | ALimit | Rangelow | RangeUp | RBW | Frequency |  Powerabs | ALimit |
30.000 MHz 1.000 GHz 1.000 MHz 30.24236 MHz -60.99 dBm -20.99 dB 30.000 MHz 1.000 GHz 1.000 MHz 30.24238 MHz -61.71 dBm -21.71 dB
1.000 GHz 3.000 GHz 1,000 MHz 2.00325 GHz -60.32 dBm -20.32 d& 1.000 GHz 3,000 GHz 1.000 MHz 2,99175 GHz -60.30 dBm -20.30 dB
2.000 GHz 3,500 GHz 1,000 MHz 3.40326 GHz -54.56 dém -14.56 de 3.000 GHz 3.500 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.46329 GHz -54.11 dém -14.11 d&
3.610 GHz 3.720 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.65401 GHz -53.99 d8m -28.99 dB 3.610 GHz 3.720 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.61698 GHz -53.59 dBm -28.55 dB
3.720 GHz 7.000 GHz 1,000 MHz 3.72117 GHz -55.14 d8m -15.14 dB 3.720 GHz 7.000 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.72492 GHz -55.24 dBm -15.24 dB
7.000 GHz 14.000 GHz 1.000 MHz 7.10124 GHz -58.13 dém -18.13 dB 7.000 GHz 14.000 GHz 1.000 MHz 7.11924 GHz -55.76 dBm -15.76 dB
14.000 GHz 22.000 GHz 1.000 MHz 19.79139 GHz -56.10 dBm -16.10 dB 14.000 GHz 22.000 GHz 1.000 MHz 19.79839 GHz -56.52 dBm -16.52 dB
22.000 GHz 30,000 GHz 1,000 MHz 29,99475 GHz -56.15 dém -16.15 de 22.000 GHz 30.000 GHz 1,000 MHz 29,98275 GHz -56.08 dBm -16.08 de
30.000 GHz 38.000 GHz 1.000 MHz 37.08431 GHz -53.62 dBm -13.62 dB 30.000 GHz 38.000 GHz 1.000 MHz 37.14880 GHz -53.57 dBm -13.57 dB
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Spurious Emissions
Range Low |  Rangeup | RBW | Frequency | Powerabs | ALimit |
30.000 MHz 1.000 GHz 1,000 MHz 51.08696 MHz -61.89 d&ém -21.89 dB
1.000 GHz 3.000 GHz 1,000 MHz 2,98775 GHz -60.15 dém -20.15 dB
3.000 GHz 3.500 GHz 1,000 MHz 3.41783 GHz -54.61 dém -14.61 dB
3.610 GHz 3.720 GHz 1,000 MHz 3.67885 GHz -54.51 dBm -29.51 dB
3.720 GHz 7.000 GHz 1,000 MHz 3.72070 GHz -55.39 dém -15.39 dB
7.000 GHz 14,000 GHz 1.000 MHz 13.90026 GHz -59.30 dém -19.30 dB
14.000 GHz 22,000 GHz 1,000 MHz 19.79089 GHz -56.45 dBm -16.45 dB
22.000 GHz 30,000 GHz 1,000 MHz 29,31329 GHz -56.06 dBém -16.06 dB
30.000 GHz 38.000 GHz 1.000 MHz 37.14130 GHz -53.55 dém -13.55 dB
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Spurious Emissions Spurious Emissions
Rangelow | Rangeup | RBW | Freguency |  Powerabs | ALimit | Rangelow | Rangeup | RBW | Freguency |  Powerabs | ALimit
30.000 MHz 1,000 GHz 1,000 MHz 30.24238 MHz -62.01 dém -22.01 de 30.000 MHz 1,000 GHz 1,000 MHz 965,33983 MHz -62.06 dBém -22.06 de
1.000 GHz 3,000 GHz 1,000 MHz 2.99650 GHz -59.97 dBm -19.97 dB 1.000 GHz 3.000 GHz 1.000 MHz 299150 GHz -60.36 dbm -20.36 dB
3.000 GHz 3,530 GHz 1,000 MHz 3.44220 GHz -54.13 dBm -14.13 dB 3.000 GHz 3,530 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.45306 GHz -54.43 dBm -14.43 dB
3.530 GHz 3,610 GHz 1,000 MHz 3.60149 GHz -46.45 dém -21.45 dB 3.530 GHz 3.610 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.60996 GHz -47.99 dBém -22.99 de
3.640 GHz 3,720 GHz 1,000 MHz 3.64004 GHz -46.07 dBm -21.07 dB 3.640 GHz 3.720 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.64B59 GHz -45.85 dBm -20.85 dB
3.720 GHz 7,000 GHz 1,000 MHz 3.85001 GHz -55.04 dBm -15.04 dB 3.720 GHz 7.000 GHz 1.000 MHz 3,72070 GHz -55.21 dBm -15.21 d&
7.000 GHz 14,000 GHz 1,000 MHz 7.24123 GHz -50.16 d&m -10.16 dB 7.000 GHz 14.000 GHz 1.000 MHz 7.25673 GHz -50.14 dBm -10.14 d&
14.000 GHz 22,000 GHz 1,000 MHz 19.80839 GHz -56.38 dBm -16.38 dB 14.000 GHz 22.000 GHz 1.000 MHz 19.77989 GHz -56.42 dBm -16.42 dB
22.000 GHz 30,000 GHz 1,000 MHz 29,99875 GHz -55.80 d&m -15.89 de 22.000 GHz 30.000 GHz 1,000 MHz 2934579 GHz -56.14 dBm -16.14 dB
30.000 GHz 38.000 GHz 1,000 MHz 37.75577 GHz -53.50 dBm -13.50 dB 30.000 GHz 38.000 GHz 1.000 MHz 37.74277 GHz -53.51 dbm -13.51 dB
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Range Low | Range Up RBW | Frequency Power Abs | ALimit |
30.000 MHz 1.000 GHz 1.000 MHz 50.60220 MHz -62.06 d8m -22.06 dB
1.000 GHz 3.000 GHz 1.000 MHz 2.99450 GHz -60.30 dém -20.30 dB
3.000 GHz 3.530 GHz 1.000 MHz 3,44209 GHz -55.00 d8m -15.00 dB
3.530 GHz 3.610 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.60988 GHz -47.32 dBm -22.32 dB
3.640 GHz 3.720 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.64020 GHz -46.14 dBm -21.14 dB
3.720 GHz 7.000 GHz 1,000 MHz 3,84814 GHz -55.28 dém -15.28 dB
7.000 GHz 14,000 GHz 1.000 MHz 7.25023 GHz -58.21 dBm -18.21 dB
14.000 GHz 22,000 GHz 1.000 MHz 19.78789 GHz -56.46 dBm -16.46 dB
22.000 GHz 30,000 GHz 1,000 MHz 29,99375 GHz -56.03 deém -16.02 dB
30.000 GHz 38.000 GHz 1.000 MHz 37.09181 GHz -53.52 dBm -13.52 dB
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Ref Level 0.00 dBm Offset 21.80 dB Mode Auto Sweep Ref Level 0.00 dBm  Offset 21.80 dB Mode Auto Sweep
SGL Count 100/100 SGL Count 100/100
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Limit Gheck PABS Limit §heck PARS
10 dBrre—hPERIGUS—INE—AB5 10 dBrre—BPURIOUS—INE—ABS
-20 dBm -20 dBm
30d8 i 30 dem—4
SPURIOUS_LINE_ABS
50 dam— 50 dBm
60 damrj e & 2 b AN N g 50 B = e ==
-70 dBm -70 dBm
80 d8 -80 dB
-90 dBm -90 dBm
Start 30.0 MHz 78000 pts Stop 38.0 GHz Start 30,0 MHz 78009 pts Stop 38.0 GHz
Spuriaus Emissions Spurious Emissions
Rangelow | Rangeup | RBW | Frequency | Powerabs | ALimit | Rangelow | RangeUp | RBW | Frequency |  Powerabs | ALimit |
30.000 MHz 1.000 GHz 1.000 MHz 30.72714 MHz -62.01 dBm -22.01 dB 30.000 MHz 1.000 GHz 1.000 MHz 51.08696 MHz -62.16 dBm -22.16 dB
1.000 GHz 3.000 GHz 1,000 MHz 2.00875 GHz -50.93 dém -19.93 dB 1.000 GHz 3,000 GHz 1.000 MHz 2.99675 GHz -50.94 dBm -10.94 dB
2.000 GHz 3,530 GHz 1,000 MHz 3.44061 GHz -54.18 dém -14.18 dB 3.000 GHz 3.530 GHz 1,000 MHz 3.41121 GHz -54.51 dém -14.51 d&
3.530 GHz 3.640 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.61346 GHz -53.98 d8m -28.98 dB 3.530 GHz 3.640 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.59566 GHz -54.73 dBm -29.73 dB
3.750 GHz 7.000 GHz 1,000 MHz 3.76787 GHz -55.60 d8m -15.60 dB 3.750 GHz 7.000 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.86443 GHz -55.51 dBm -15.51 d
7.000 GHz 14.000 GHz 1.000 MHz 7.38122 GHz -50.71 dém -10.71 0B 7.000 GHz 14.000 GHz 1.000 MHz 7.39922 GHz -50.59 dBm -10.55 d&
14.000 GHz 22.000 GHz 1.000 MHz 19.79339 GHz -56.55 dBm -16.55 dB 14.000 GHz 22.000 GHz 1.000 MHz 19.78439 GHz -56.45 dBm -16.45 dB
22.000 GHz 30,000 GHz 1,000 MHz 29,33829 GHz -56.02 dém -16.02 de 22.000 GHz 30.000 GHz 1,000 MHz 29,33579 GHz -55.97 dBm -15.97 de
30.000 GHz 38.000 GHz 1.000 MHz 37.07731 GHz -53.59 dBm -13.59 dB 30.000 GHz 38.000 GHz 1.000 MHz 37.09781 GHz -53.54 dBm -13.54 dB
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Range Low |  Rangeup | RBW | Frequency | Powerabs | ALimit |
30.000 MHz 1.000 GHz 1,000 MHz 52.54123 MHz -62.47 dém -22.47 dB
1.000 GHz 3.000 GHz 1,000 MHz 2,99075 GHz -60.72 dém -20.72 dB
3.000 GHz 3.530 GHz 1,000 MHz 3.41439 GHz -54.75 dém -14.75 dB
3.530 GHz 3.640 GHz 1,000 MHz 3.63808 GHz -54.43 dBm -29.43 dB
3.750 GHz 7.000 GHz 1,000 MHz 3,75720 GHz -56.31 dém -16.31 dB
7.000 GHz 14,000 GHz 1.000 MHz 7.39122 GHz -58.21 dém -18.21 dB
14.000 GHz 22,000 GHz 1,000 MHz 19.79789 GHz -56.87 dBm -16.87 dB
22.000 GHz 30,000 GHz 1,000 MHz 29,34429 GHz -56.39 dBém -16.39 dB
30.000 GHz 38.000 GHz 1.000 MHz 37.05131 GHz -53.77 dédm -13.77 dB
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